9803477
9912858
0313028
9505028
1312506
8201094
7912764
0765895
8101545
8304372
8800064
9001508
8606078
7800081
8201889
4017123
9403160
4020757

4051165
1213736
8300851
1113736
2704295
9911517
8301037
0765503
8002070
9106046
9006632
1213494
0211119
8904609
1622080
1112535
4308094
7900060
1112377
8502397
1311443
4046156
9801092
8304383
4061598
9004737
4001234
1013732
8000841
1311523

1113128
4043720
1623656
9002037
8502040
5517504
5703963
8306916
9002732
9200289
8904179
9104824
9903293

CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
DEAL BRANDON A
VENGERD J M CHAEL
W LLOUGHBY AARON S
DENES RYAN P
MECKSTROTH DI R
SHERRARD DONNI
W LBURN TREY
LUNSFORD V TANK
STEDVAN STEVE W
BOLDEN BOBBY L

K D
ED

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W

FRYMAN RI CKY W
RYAN DAN F

MCCARTHY PATRI CK M

DEHABEY M KE
SCHULTZ CARL P
EVI CK JOHN A

PETERSON ROGER
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
SCHOCK DAN A
SCOTT BEVERLY J
CHADVELL CARL
BERRY M CHAEL S
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
GALATA NICK S

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
CORW N STEVE
HARRUFF ED D
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
BAI LEY MARK A
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
MORRI S BRAYDEN C
CLARK ZEKE

STEFANACCI RI CHARD

KLEYLA THOVAS E
M LBERT RI CHARD
JACK SANDRA JO
SCHM DT BRUCE A
MORGAN LQOUI E F
DAGUE FRED W
NATCHER W LLI AM A
SNI VELY BRANT E
DAWSON KEVI N L
PETERSON BETTY
BURTON BRUCE J
GANDERT CHARLES B
COOPER SETH

MCCARTHY ELAI NA
MCNAMER ROGER
HUTCHI NS TUFF
JONES JR JAMES H
SI CKMEYER DAVI D J
VELL SANDT GORDON
BERRY SCOTT L
FULLER STEVEN J
ARTER RONALD G
NEYER JCE

CECIL TOM L

HART ADAM T
LARUE CORY M

2020 BUCKEYE OPEN
H GH OVER ALL

977
936
936
932
928
925
923
919
916
915
913
910
903
899
895
892
871
862

940
931
931
928
926
925
916
912
911
909
903
899
896
895
893
891
887
887
887
876
875
874
872
870
868
863
851
835
835
718

925
914
913
909
905
892
890
890
889
880
878
877
876

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
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SUBV

SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

VET

LDY1
SUBV

VET

SUBV
VET
VET

LDY1

JR
JR
S. VT

SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
S. VT
VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
S. VT
JG.D
LDY1
VET
JR
SUBV

SUBV
VET

VET
S. VT

LODI

PETRCLI A
SUGARCREEK
CLAY A TY
MARENGO

NEW KNOXVI LLE
ELI ZABETHTOWN
SADI EVI LLE
VEEST HARRI SON
EAST PALESTI NE
DEPUTY
WAVERLY

EW NG

RI CHWOOD
DALTON

TOLEDO

WATERVI LLE

ST CLAI RSVI LLE

XENI A
GENEVA
CLAYTON
LOUI SVI LLE
OXFORD
BERKLEY
CLARK LAKE
VALLEY G TY
CLAY A TY
GROVE A TY
NEW BREMEN
FI NDLAY
NEW RI CHVOND
SUNVAN
HOHENWAL D
GRAFTON
PARKER

TI PTON
FREEDOM
ALTOONA
BEAVER
LOVELAND
VALLEY GROVE
EBENSBURG
RAVENNA
SABI NA
XENI A

VERO BEACH
EDI SON
TOLEDO

DALTON

VEST PORTSMOUTH
FREDERI CKTOWN
HAMMONDSVI LLE
LI VONI A
CLARKSTON
TROY

MACON
LEETONI A
WALTON

LONDON
LAFAYETTE
MARI ON
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9502891
8703441
2704404
1776432
9701925
4017255
7900812
1773088
0763963
9900503
4006040
8102685
9803743
9703474
1316334
4011311
0110995
8604922

1776241
1625014
1112617
0813610
1213512
1815025
9600933
1410014
1773740
9405877
9303642
1111894
8703002
1623396
9404806
1937827
9901654
1414974
0611236
1513559
8806119
8307223
9105657
8903332
0413492
8201080
1836162
9700661

1776105
0210144
1111578
9604536
1113164
9005111
9915603
8601787
1112821
1115049
4020570
9001086
9902943
1010308
8900692
1932089
9101833

9902191

HOVAN TONY H

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
CHARNI GA RONALD
OSWALT MADI SON

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
DENLINGER RIFE T
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
CORNELL ALEXANDER
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
MCM LLAN TI MOTHY J
BERLET DAVID L
MURRAY DARREL
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
TARBUK TIM N

BCSS SR RI CHARD J
CALDWELL RONALD

M LLER TIM M
ACKERVAN PAUL A

DUREN BRADY C
RUHL HAI LLEY G
PLYM RE SEAN A
HART THOVAS A
SHREVE ERI C
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
WAULK DANNY
OSWALT AYDEN
SNYDER STEVE R
COGAN SHARON L
BRI STOLL MARK A
HARPER ROBB

G LLI AM BRUCE A
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
BRUMFI ELD JERRY L
CCSBY STANLEY B
TI TUS ALAN D
BURRI S TI M
KUENNI NG KOLE A
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
NATCHER DONNA R
MEI Nl NGER CARL W
REI D JAMES D
SCHOCK DALE

SI PLES DARRELL
STEWART DAVID R

DUREN JACOB M
MORRI SON KEVI N L
MAST ALVIN R

Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG
RUSSELL JEFF
BARKER MARK T
ZOFKO DAVID E
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
ROSE MARK

WARREN ROBERT M
EVANS JOHN T
MUELLER JOHN A
SCHAD JIM A
BRENNER DANI EL W
HOMNELL CHRIS L
THOVAS JR RI CHARD
SPRADLI N DAVI D E

SAUNDERS EVAN J

875
875
870
870
864
862
860
860
850
847
843
828
827
826
819
810
799
791

924
905
903
903
893
891
891
878
877
874
864
863
862
860
857
857
853
850
847
844
844
844
844
837
823
823
812
796

936
894
889
887
887
886
877
870
862
854
848
834
834
827
826
814
792

870

losBvsBvsMveRosMvsMusMvsMveMosBusMusRveMveRosMusMvsRveMosMosRvsMveRosMosMosMveMvelov} |>|>|>|>|>|>I>l>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>|>I>

O 0000000000000 000O0O

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
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S. VT
VET
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV

S.JR
LDY1

S. VT

JR

LDY2
SUBV

VET
LDY2

VET
VET

S.JR

VET
SUBV
LDY2

VET
SUBV
SUBV

JR

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2
VET
S. VT
VET

S. VT

COLDWATER
WASHI NGTON CH
BOWLI NG GREEN
BUTLER

MENDON

M DDLETOWWN

M DDLETOWN
AVELI A

LONDON
VESTERVI LLE
NEW KNOXVI LLE
M NERAL VELLS
SYCAMORE

| MPERI AL
GRAND | SLAND
LEESBURG
WAPAKONTA
BOLI VAR

WAYNESBORO
VENANGO
ASHLAND
MARSHALLVI LLE
OITAWA HILLS
WADSWORTH
PEEBLES

M NFCRD
BUTLER
SHERWOCD
PERRYSBURG
TEMPERANCE
JAMESTOMNN
MARI ON

RUSH
JACKSON
JACKSON
TOLEDO

Pl CKERI NGTON
ST MARYS
CONCORD TWP
DEFI ANCE
EBENSBURG

RI CHMOND
BEAVER

Rl VERSI DE
HARMONY

W LM NGTON

WAYNESBORO
VST YORK
WOOSTER
SANDUSKY
GRAND HAVEN
GREENTOMN
CORTLAND
BOWLI NG GREEN
ARLI NGTON
BUCYRUS
JACKSON

ST MARYS
HURRI CANE
CENTRBURG
CLARKSVI LLE
WARREN
BUCKLAND

WAPAKONETA
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9600090
0316512
9104943
4002790
1311577
1415493
1513558
0760173
1510141
0410543
1315369
1010415
4045022

1776241
1776432
1513559

1776105
1623656
1622080
1112535
1773740

1311523

2704295
7912764
8101545
8002070
9002037
5703963
1112377
9005111
9502891
8703441
1311443
9403160
8304383
1111894
9004737
4020757
0316512
8307223
1013732
9803743
9703474
8201080
1316334
1513558
0760173
9700661
8604922

LORENSEN ANGELA S
SCHANDA DARRYL
HAYS STEVE R
ANDERS LLOYD E
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
KELLY RACHEL E
REESE RI CK

MULLI NS LARRY W
BRI STOLL HOLLY L
S| EVERS SHANE B
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
BOLDEN TERRY

M LLER RONALD L

DUREN BRADY C
OSWALT MADI SON
KUENNI NG KCLE A

DUREN JACOB M
HUTCHI NS TUFF
MCORRI S BRAYDEN C
CLARK ZEKE
OSWALT AYDEN

COOPER SETH

CHADWELL CARL
SHERRARD DONNI E D
LUNSFORD V TANK
W LLOUGHBY TONY G
JONES JR JAMES H
BERRY SCOTT L

M LBERT RI CHARD
BARKER MARK T
HOVAN TONY H
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
SCHM DT BRUCE A
SCHULTZ CARL P
NATCHER W LLI AM A
BRI STOLL MARK A
DAWSON KEVI N L
EVI CK JOHN A
SCHANDA DARRYL
WElI SGERBER PAUL F
BURTON BRUCE J
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
TARBUK TIM N
SCHOCK DALE

BCSS SR RI CHARD J
REESE RI CK

MULLI NS LARRY W
STEWART DAVID R
ACKERVAN PAUL A

856
853
838
832
830
827
813
797
767
754
719
708
670

924
870
844

936
913
893
891
877

718

926
923
916
911
909
890
887
886
875
875
875
871
870
863
863
862
853
844
835
827
826
823
819
813
797
796
791

D LDY1 OAK HARBOR
D SUBV CLARKSVI LLE
D VET Cl NCI NNATI
D LANCASTER
D GRANVI LLE
D LDY1 GRANVI LLE
D SUBV PANDORA
D SUBV PAULDI NG
D LDY2 TEMPERANCE
D GREENCASTLE
D CAK HARBOR
D LDY2 DEPUTY
D S. VT LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR
22.0 S.JR VWAYNESBORO
23.0 S.JR BUTLER
24.0 S.JR ST MARYS
JUNI OR
21.5 JR VWAYNESBORO
24.5 JR FREDERI CKTOWN
27.0 JR HOHENWAL D
24.5 JR GRAFTON
25.0 JR BUTLER
JUNI OR GOLD
27.0 JAD TOLEDO
SUB VETERAN
27.0 SuBvV OXFCRD
27.0 SuBvV ELI ZABETHTOMN
27.0 SuBvV VEEST HARRI SON
27.0 SuBvV CLAY A TY
25.0 SuBvV HAMMONDSVI LLE
25.5 SuBvV TROY
26.0 SuBvV FREEDOM
25.0 SuBvV GREENTOMN
26.0 SuBv COLDWATER
24.0 SuBvV WASHI NGTON CH
27.0 SuBvV BEAVER
26.0 SuBvV WATERVI LLE
27.0 SuBvV EBENSBURG
26.0 SuBvV TEMPERANCE
27.0 SuBvV SABI NA
26.0 SuBvV ST CLAIRSVI LLE
19.5 SuUBV CLARKSVI LLE
27.0 SuBvV DEFI ANCE
27.0 SuBv VERO BEACH
25.5 SuBvV SYCAMORE
27.0 SuBvV | MPERI AL
26.5 SuBV Rl VERSI DE
25.0 SsuBv GRAND | SLAND
20.0 SuBv PANDORA
21.0 SuBvV PAULDI NG
19.0 SuBvV W LM NGTON
26.0 SuBvV BOLI VAR
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4051165
8301037
4043720
9106046
9006632
8306916
9002732
9200289
9801092
1623396
1937827
1115049
9901654
8806119
9104943
8903332
9902943
8102685

4017123
1815025
4308094
9604536
8904179
9915603
4046156
2704404
4061598
9701925
4017255
7900812
4020570
4006040
8000841
9001086
1932089
1836162
0110995
4045022

1113736
1113128
1625014
1213494
9600090
1415493

8502397
8601787
9303642
9404806
4001234
9105657
1510141
1010415

PETERSON ROGER
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
MCNAMER ROCGER
CORW N STEVE
HARRUFF ED D
FULLER STEVEN J
ARTER RONALD G
NEYER JCE

DAGUE FRED W

G LLI AM BRUCE A
BRUMFI ELD JERRY L
WARREN ROBERT M
CCSBY STANLEY B
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
HAYS STEVE R
MEI Nl NGER CARL W
SCHAD JIM A
MURRAY DARREL

DEHABEY M KE
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
CECIL TOM L

ZOFKO DAVID E
MORGAN LOUIE F
CHARNI GA RONALD
SNI VELY BRANT E
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
DENLINGER RIFE T
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
EVANS JOHN T
BERLET DAVID L
GANDERT CHARLES B
MUELLER JOHN A
THOVAS JR RI CHARD
S| PLES DARRELL

M LLER TIM M

M LLER RONALD L

SCOTT BEVERLY J
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
RUHL HAI LLEY G
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
LORENSEN ANGELA S
KELLY RACHEL E

JACK SANDRA JO
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
COGAN SHARON L
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
PETERSON BETTY
NATCHER DONNA R
BRI STOLL HOLLY L
BOLDEN TERRY

940
916
914
909
903
890
889
880
872
860
857
854
853
844
838
837
834
828

892
891
887
887
878
877
874
870
868
864
862
860
848
843
835
834
814
812
799
670

928
925
905
899
856
827

876
870
864
857
851
844
767
708

27.
27.
25.
27.
26.
27.
27.
25.
25.
26.
20.
22.
22.
20.
25.
26.
23.
27.
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VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

XENI A
CLARK LAKE

VWEST PORTSMOUTH

GROVE A TY
NEW BREMEN
MACON
LEETONI A
VALTON
VALLEY GROVE
MARI ON
JACKSON
BUCYRUS
JACKSON
CONCORD TWP
Cl NCI NNATI

RI CHMOND
HURRI CANE

M NERAL VELLS

SENI OR VETERAN

27.
25.
27.
22.
23.
24.
27.
27.
27.
26.
26.
26.
24.
25.
26.
25.
21.
23.
26.
20.

25.
27.
21.
27.
20.
20.

26.
22.
23.
23.
27.
25.
19.
19.
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

TOLEDO
WADSWORTH
PARKER
SANDUSKY
LONDON
CORTLAND
LOVELAND
BOALI NG GREEN
RAVENNA
MENDON

M DDLETOWN

M DDLETOWN
JACKSON

NEW KNOXVI LLE
EDI SON

ST MARYS
WARREN
HARMONY
WAPAKONTA
LANCASTER

LOUI SVI LLE
DALTON
VENANGO

FI NDLAY
OAK HARBOR
GRANVI LLE

ALTOONA
BOWLI NG GREEN
PERRYSBURG
RUSH

XENI A
EBENSBURG
TEMPERANCE
DEPUTY
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